
 

 

 

Plant-based Liam’s Burger       P380            
No meat, a plant-based flame-grilled burger made from banana heart with caramelized  
Onion, cheese and Liam’s special sauce served with potato wedges or home-cut fries 

 

Liam’s Beef Burger  Single   100gms                   P420 
   Double 200gms                   P560 
Premium 100% flame-grilled beef with cheese, caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, bacon 
and Liam’s special sauce. served with potato wedges or home-cut fries 

 

Beef Hotdog Sandwich         P250 
100% premium beef hotdog on freshly baked bun drizzle with our 
gourmet condiments served with potato wedges or home-cut fries 

 

Hotdog-on-a-Stick           P100 
Drizzled with our own gourmet sauces  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
 
 

French Fries                      P160 
Potato wedges or home-cut fries tossed in herbs and served with 4 choices of  
gourmet sauces: Salsa Verde, Shake Shack, Cheese Wheeze, and Mango Tango Wasabi. 
ADD ON: Extra Sauce P35 

 

Three-Cheese Quesadillas                    P330 
Mozzarella and two kinds of cheddar cheese in tortilla wrap 
served with Pico De Gallo  
ADD-ON: Pico De Gallo P35 / Sour Cream P35 

 

Chicken Quesadillas       P390 
Sauteed chicken breast, onion and capsicum with cheddar cheese in tortilla wrap  
served with Pico De Gallo 
ADD-ON: Pico De Gallo P35 / Sour Cream P35 

 

Baked Mussels                      P290 
Mussels stuffed with mushroom and tomato, topped with parmesan and mozzarella cheese 
 

Chicken Wings                     P450 
Deep-fried chicken wings tossed with the choice of our signature sauces 
(Salted Egg, Garlic Parmesan or Sweet Chili) ADD-ON: G. Rice P70/ P. Rice P50 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

Omelette Breakfast               P380 
Prepared with mushroom, cheese, ham, onion, tomato  

and capsicum served with toasted bread and seasonal fruits 

 
Continental Breakfast              P350 
Toasted bread, served with seasonal fruits, butter, and jam 

served with two farm eggs (sunny-side up, scrambled, or hard-boiled)  

  
Fluffy Pancakes Breakfast                         P430 
Three layers of pancakes served with maple syrup, butter,  

and seasonal sliced fruits 

 
Super Breakfast                  P560 
Our Signature Liams burger patty with two strips of bacon  

and a side of scrambled eggs, served with rice or toast 

 
Big Unmeat Breakfast                 P520 
Plant-based sausage with two eggs, served with rice or toast 

and a side salad with our special Palawan honey mustard 

 

Filipino Breakfast              P420 
Two farm eggs any style with a choice of corned beef, Beef tapa,  

Beef longganisa, pork/chicken tocino served with garlic rice 

 

 

 

SERVED WITH BREWED COFFEE, TEA, OR HOT CHOCOLATE 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Chili Garlic Shrimp                                P550 
Skinless shrimp in chili garlic sauce 
 

Butter Garlic Shrimp      P550 
Skinless shrimp in butter garlic sauce 
 

Steamed Fish in Ginger Soy     P480 
Steamed in ginger and onion leaks glazed with special soy 
 

Seafood Kare-kare                    P620 
Shrimp, mussels, fish, and squid in peanut sauce with vegetables 
and shrimp paste  
 

Salt and Pepper Squid      P450 
Fresh squid, lightly breaded and perfectly seasoned with salt and pepper, 
tossed together with bell pepper, onion and chili served with tartar sauce 
 

Surf and Turf                  P3,380 
USDA Prime Grade Angus Steak and King Prawns in Red Wine Sauce with Grilled  
Vegetables & Mash Potato 
 
Beef Salpicao       P580 
Beef tenderloin, Spanish-style salpicao sauteed in mushrooms,  
toasted garlic and chili 
 

Crispy Pork Kare-Kare      P580 
Crispy pork belly in peanut sauce with vegetable and shrimp paste 
 

Lechon Kawali                    P480 
Crispy pork belly, brained overnight in salt and vinegar, ginger and lemongrass  
served with liver sauce and pickled papaya 
 

Sweet and Sour Pork      P480 
Deep-fried pork then stir-fried in special sweet and sour sauce  
topped with mango  
 

Barbeque Chicken       P490 
Marinated chicken leg served with house special sauce 
 

Chicken Binagoongan                        P420 
Mildly spicy, chicken breast fillet with coconut milk and shrimp paste 
 

Kangkong with Tofu      P250 
Stir-fried water spinach and tofu 
 

Yang Chow Fried Rice      P380 
Shrimp, vegetables, and egg 

 

SERVED WITH STEAMED / GARLIC RICE GOOD FOR SHARING 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Halo – Halo   
Classic Filipino cold dessert made of shaved ice,  

sweetened fruits and jellies topped with cream caramel,  

purple yam and a scoop of ice cream 

Kids           P240 

Regular         P360 

  

Turon a la Mode         P280 
Fried banana lanka rolled in rice paper served with 

caramel sauce and ice cream 

 

Brownie a la Mode        P350 
Freshly baked chocolate brownie topped with ice cream 

and chocolate syrup 
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HOT  
Brewed Coffee  

Café Americano  

Café Latte  

Cappuccino  

Hazelnut Latte  

Vanilla Latte  

Caramel Latte 

Café Mocha  

Espresso  

French Press 

Hot Choco   

 

 

P140  

P140  

P160  

P160  

P200  

P200  

P200  

P190 

P140  

P320  

P200 
 

COLD  

Iced Coffee  

Iced Americano  

Iced Latte 

Iced Cappuccino 

Iced Mocha  

Iced Vanilla Latte  

Iced Hazelnut Macchiato  

Iced Caramel Macchiato  

Mocha Frappuccino  

Iced Caramel Latte  

Iced Hazelnut Latte  

Iced Choco 

 

 

P150  

P150  

P180 

P180  

P200 

P210  

P210  

P210  

P250  

P210  

P210  

P220 

Coke 

Coke Zero 

Sprite 

Royal 

Tonic Water 

Soda Water  

Pineapple 

Pineapple Mint Crush  

Watermelon  

Banana 

Mango  

Pineapple-Mango  

Banana-Mango   

House Blend Iced Tea 

Choco Milkshake  

Vanilla Milkshake  

Ube Milkshake  

Fresh Lemonade 

 

P180  

P180 

P180 

P180  

P220  

P220 

P220  

P160 

P320  

P320  

P320  

P200 

Frozen Margarita  

Gin and Tonic   

Liam’s Signature Mojito  

Frozen Daiquiri  

Rum and Coke  

Vodka Soda  

Long Island Iced Tea 

Tequila Sunrise 

P350  

P320  

P270  

P300 

P250 

P320 

P350 

P270 

San Miguel Light 

San Miguel Pale Pilsen 

Boodmo Pale Ale Draft  

 
 
 
 
 

 

COCKTAILS BUY 1 TAKE 1 

BEER BUCKET PHP 650 

Happy Hour 



 

 

              AVAILABLE BY SHOTS OR BY THE BOTTLE 

VODKA 
 

ABSOLUT BLUE 
PhP300 l 2800 

 

GREYGOOSE 
PhP380 l 3800 

 

KETTLE ONE 
PhP300 l 2800 

 
RUM 

 
DON PAPA 7YO 
PhP420 l 3200 

 

KRAKEN RUM 
PhP450 l 3800 

 

BACARDI WHITE/GOLD 
PhP300 l 2500 

 

 
BRANDY, LIQUEUR & COGNAC 

 
CARLOS 1 

PhP350 l 3500 
 

HENESSY VS 
PhP400 l 4000 

 

BAILEY’S 
PhP350 l 3500 

 

 
WHISKY 

 
MACALLAN 12 YO 

PhP750 l 9500 
 

THE BALVENIE 12 YO 
PhP550 l 5500 

 

MAKER’S MARK 
PhP300 l 2800 

 

JAMESON 
PhP300 l 2800 

 

JIM BEAM 
PhP300 l 2800 

 

JACK DANIELS 
PhP350 l 2800 

 

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 
PhP400 l 3500 

 

JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 
PhP450 l 4000 

 

 
LIQUOR MENU 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

TEQUILA 
 

PATRON SILVER 
PhP550 l 4500 

 

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 
PhP300 l 2800 

 

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 
PhP350 l 3300 

 

 
GIN 

 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

PhP300 l 2800 
 

TANQUERAY 
PhP300 l 3300 

 

HENDRICKS 
PhP380 l 4000 

 


