

Drizzled with our own gourmet sauces

French Fries Potato wedges or home-cut fries tossed in herbs and served with 4 choices of gourmet sauces: Salsa Verde, Shake Shack, Cheese Wheeze, and Mango Tango Wasabi. ADD ON: Extra Sauce P35	P160
Three-Cheese Quesadillas Mozzarella and two kinds of cheddar cheese in tortilla wrap served with Pico De Gallo ADD-ON: Pico De Gallo P35 / Sour Cream P35	P330
Chicken Quesadillas Sauteed chicken breast, onion and capsicum with cheddar cheese in tortilla wrap served with Pico De Gallo ADD-ON: Pico De Gallo P35 / Sour Cream P35	P390
Baked Mussels Mussels stuffed with mushroom and tomato, topped with parmesan and mozzarella cheese	P290
Chicken Wings Deep-fried chicken wings tossed with the choice of our signature sauces (Salted Egg, Garlic Parmesan or Sweet Chili) ADD-ON: G. Rice P70/ P. Rice P50	P450



Plant-based Liam's Burger No meat, a plant-based flame-grilled burger made from banana heart with caramelized Onion, cheese and Liam's special sauce served with potato wedges or home-cut fries	P380
Liam's Beef Burger Single 100gms Double 200gms Premium 100% flame-grilled beef with cheese, caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, bacon and Liam's special sauce. served with potato wedges or home-cut fries	P420 P560
Beef Hotdog Sandwich 100% premium beef hotdog on freshly baked bun drizzle with our gourmet condiments served with potato wedges or home-cut fries	P250
Hotdog-on-a-Stick	P100





SERVED WITH BREWED COFFEE, TEA, OR HOT CHOCOLATE

Omelette Breakfast	P380
Prepared with mushroom, cheese, ham, onion, tomato	
and capsicum served with toasted bread and seasonal fruits	
Continental Breakfast	P350
Toasted bread, served with seasonal fruits, butter, and jam	
served with two farm eggs (sunny-side up, scrambled, or hard-boile	ed)
Fluffy Pancakes Breakfast	P430
Three layers of pancakes served with maple syrup, butter,	
and seasonal sliced fruits	
Super Breakfast	P560
Our Signature Liams burger patty with two strips of bacon	
and a side of scrambled eggs, served with rice or toast	
Big Unmeat Breakfast	P520
Plant-based sausage with two eggs, served with rice or toast	
and a side salad with our special Palawan honey mustard	
Ellister Development	D420
Filipino Breakfast	P420
Two farm eggs any style with a choice of corned beef, Beef tapa,	
Beef longganisa, pork/chicken tocino served with garlic rice	





SERVED WITH STEAMED / GARLIC RICE GOOD FOR SHARING

Chili Garlic Shrimp Skinless shrimp in chili garlic sauce	P550
Butter Garlic Shrimp Skinless shrimp in butter garlic sauce	P550
Steamed Fish in Ginger Soy Steamed in ginger and onion leaks glazed with special soy	P480
Seafood Kare-kare Shrimp, mussels, fish, and squid in peanut sauce with vegetables and shrimp paste	P620
Salt and Pepper Squid Fresh squid, lightly breaded and perfectly seasoned with salt and pepper, tossed together with bell pepper, onion and chili served with tartar sauce	P450
Surf and Turf USDA Prime Grade Angus Steak and King Prawns in Red Wine Sauce with Grilled Vegetables & Mash Potato	P3,380
Beef Salpicao Beef tenderloin, Spanish-style salpicao sauteed in mushrooms, toasted garlic and chili	P580
Crispy Pork Kare-Kare Crispy pork belly in peanut sauce with vegetable and shrimp paste	P580
Lechon Kawali Crispy pork belly, brained overnight in salt and vinegar, ginger and lemongrass served with liver sauce and pickled papaya	P480
Sweet and Sour Pork Deep-fried pork then stir-fried in special sweet and sour sauce topped with mango	P480
Barbeque Chicken Marinated chicken leg served with house special sauce	P490
Chicken Binagoongan Mildly spicy, chicken breast fillet with coconut milk and shrimp paste	P420
Kangkong with Tofu Stir-fried water spinach and tofu	P250
Yang Chow Fried Rice Shrimp, vegetables, and egg	P380

LIAM'S



Halo - Halo

Classic Filipino cold dessert made of shaved ice, sweetened fruits and jellies topped with cream caramel, purple yam and a scoop of ice cream

Kids	P240
Regular	P360
Turon a la Mode	P280
Fried banana lanka rolled in rice paper served with	
caramel sauce and ice cream	
Brownie a la Mode	P350

Freshly baked chocolate brownie topped with ice cream and chocolate syrup







НОТ	
Brewed Coffee	P140
Café Americano	P140
Café Latte	P160
Cappuccino	P160
Hazelnut Latte	P200
Vanilla Latte	P200
Caramel Latte	P200
Café Mocha	P190
Espresso	P140
French Press	P320
Hot Choco	P200

P150
P150
P180
P180
P200
P210
P210
P210
P250
P210
P210
P220

Coke	P130
Coke Zero	P130
Sprite	P130
Royal	P130
Tonic Water	P160
Soda Water	P160

Pineapple	P180
Pineapple Mint Crush	P180
Watermelon	P180
Banana	P180
Mango	P220
Pineapple-Mango	P220
Banana-Mango	P220
House Blend Iced Tea	P160
Choco Milkshake	P320
Vanilla Milkshake	P320
Ube Milkshake	P320
Fresh Lemonade	P200



Cocktails

Frozen Margarita	P350
Gin and Tonic	P320
Liam's Signature Mojito	P270
Frozen Daiquiri	P300
Rum and Coke	P250
Vodka Soda	P320
Long Island Iced Tea	P350
Tequila Sunrise	P270



San Miguel Light	P130
San Miguel Pale Pilsen	P130
Boodmo Pale Ale Draft	P260

Happy Hour

COCKTAILS BUY 1 TAKE 1 BEER BUCKET PHP 650

RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES



LIQUOR MENU

AVAILABLE BY SHOTS OR BY THE BOTTLE

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE

PhP30012800

GREYGOOSE

PhP380 1 3800

KETTLE ONE

PhP300 1 2800

RUM

DON PAPA 7YO

PhP420 1 3200

KRAKEN RUM

PhP450 1 3800

BACARDI WHITE/GOLD

PhP30012500

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER

PhP550 1 4500

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

PhP30012800

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

PhP35013300

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

PhP30012800

TANQUERAY

PhP30013300

HENDRICKS

PhP380 1 4000

WHISKY

MACALLAN 12 YO

PhP75019500

THE BALVENIE 12 YO

PhP55015500

MAKER'S MARK

PhP300 1 2800

JAMESON

PhP300 1 2800

JIM BEAM

PhP300 1 2800

JACK DANIELS

PhP350 1 2800

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

PhP400 l 3500

JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES

BRANDY, LIQUEUR & COGNAC

CARLOS 1

PhP35013500

HENESSY VS

PhP400 1 4000

BAILEY'S

PhP35013500

